

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	
(Oit	y/State/2ip/Filone	; #
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	-
(= :	,	
o er lo	O = 4!5! = - k = -	of Chatron
Certified Copies	_ Cenificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



800280421278

15 DEC 28 PH 4: 40

DEC 29 2015 T SCHROEDER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 932973 5015930

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : CANADA SEL

ORDER DATE: December 28, 2015

ORDER TIME : 3:39 PM

ORDER NO. : 932973-005

CUSTOMER NO: 5015930

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: ABR PROPERTIES, INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_____ CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entit ABR Properties, Inc. 95-83	ty" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
	e of Other Business Entity)
	ration·
	entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, neral partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated un	nder the laws of Florida
November 1, 1995	(Enter state, or it a non-O.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or incorporat	ion)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liabi	lity Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
ABR Properties LLC	
(Enter Name of Flori	ida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, en	ter the effective date: 12/31/2015 at 11:59 p.m.
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior date this document is filed by the Florid date listed in the attached Articles of O	to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the la Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective rganization, if an effective date is listed therein.) leet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been approve	ved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 28	day of December	20_15
	uthorized Representative of Lim	
Signature of Aut Printed Name: <u>La</u>	thorized Representative.	Title: Manager
		[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature:	James Wollet	
Printed Name: La	ura K. Mollet	Title: Secretary
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
If Florida Corpo	oration:	
	rman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	
If Directors or Of	ficers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign.
	al Partnership or Limited Liabil	ity Partnership:
Signature of one	General Partner.	
	ed Partnership or Limited Liabili L General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an au	uthorized person.	
Fees:		
Articles o	of Conversion:	\$25.00
	Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified	Copy:	\$30,00 (Optional)
Certificat	e of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AR TICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:			
ABR Properties			·	
(Must e	end with the words "Limite	d Liability Compai	ıy, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	 -
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	ct address of the principal	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Malling Ac	idress:
3311 East Old Sh	akopee Rd	33	11 East Old Shakopee R	.d
Minneapolis, MN	N 55425	Mi	nneapolis, MN 55425	
T he name and the Florida str	ect address of the registere Corporation Service	Company		
	Corporation Service	Company Name		
	1201 Havs Street			
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
	Tallahassee	FL	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as register place designaled in this certific urther agree to comply with th um familiar with and accept the	ate, I hereby accept the app e provisions of all statutes r	cointment as registe elating to the proper as registered agent as registered agent as registered agent as Signature as Sig	red agent and agree to a er and complete performe as provided for in Chap ture (REQUIRED)	ct in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I
		(CONTINUED)	•	
		Page 1 of 2		

TEOFC 28 MI 9: 57

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	er
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Nicholas D. Cucci
	3311 East Old Shakopee Rd
	Minneapolis, MN 55425
MGR	Lois M. Martin
*******	3311 East Old Shakopee Rd
	Minneapolis, MN 55425
MGR	Laura K. Mollet
***************************************	3311 East Old Shukopee Rd
	Minneapolis, MN 55425
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	n the date of filing: December 31, 2015 (OPTIONAL)
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block d	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block dument's effective date on the Depute VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be partment of State's records.
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block d ament's effective date on the De	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day loss not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be partment of State's records.
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block dument's effective date on the Depute VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day loss not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be partment of State's records.
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block dument's effective date on the Depute VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day loss not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be partment of State's records.
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block dument's effective date on the Depute VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day loss not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be partment of State's records.
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block dument's effective date on the Depute VI: Other provisions, if any inted Liability Company shall be	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day loss not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be partment of State's records.

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Laura K. Mollet

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

EC 28 NA 9:57